19. Overall, do you approve or disapprove of President Donald Trump's job in the White House?

John Zogby Strategies Interactive Survey of US Likely Voters 8/29/25 - 8/31/25
N=1005 Margin of Error +/- 3.2 percentage points

Total Party Region 4yr Degree?
n Democrat Republican Independent East South Centr GrLks West Yes No
f % f % f % fl % f % f ol % f % f ol % f % f %
Strongly approve 258 256 16 4.5 199 52.3 43 15.9 49 239 108 30.8 52 226 49 224 104 239 154 26.9
Somewhat approve 209 20.8 34 9.6 124 32.6 52 18.9 36 17.7 88 253 51 222 34 15.4 84 19.4 125 21.9
Somewhat disapprove 91 9.1 20 5.7 30 7.9 41 15.1 17 8.3 31 8.9 20 8.9 23 10.3 36 8.4 55 9.6
Strongly disapprove 433 43.1 278 79.0 25 6.6 130 47.7 100 49.2 114 325 105 45.9 112 51.0 207 47.6 227 39.7
No opinion 14 1.3 4 1.2 3 7 7 2.4 2 9 9 25 1 A4 2 9 3 7 10 1.8
Total 1005 | 100.0 352 | 100.0 380 | 100.0 273 | 100.0 203 | 100.0 350 | 100.0 230 | 100.0 220 | 100.0 434 | 100.0 571 | 100.0
Total Race Age GroupB
n White Hispanic Black Asian Other 18-24 25-34 35-54 55-69 70+
fl % fl % f % f % fl % fl % % f % f % fl % f | %
Strongly approve 258 25.6 209 29.8 24 19.5 13 12.2 2 6.1 9 29.8 9 16.0 28 21.0 84 255 81 271 55 29.9
Somewhat approve 209 20.8 157 22.4 19 15.8 24 21.8 6 14.0 3 8.7 5 8.2 33 24.7 76 22.9 62 20.8 33 18.1
Somewhat disapprove 91 9.1 47 6.7 19 15.4 12 1.2 7 17.3 5 17.6 14 243 18 13.6 29 8.9 23 7.6 7 3.8
Strongly disapprove 433 431 278 39.6 58 47.6 59 53.4 25 62.6 13 43.8 27 47.9 54 40.1 134 40.6 130 43.6 88 47.6
No opinion 14 1.3 10 1.4 2 1.7 2 1.4 2 35 1 .6 7 21 3 .8 1 7
Total 1005 | 100.0 701 | 100.0 121 | 100.0 110 | 100.0 40 [ 100.0 30 | 100.0 56 | 100.0 135 | 100.0 330 | 100.0 299 | 100.0 184 | 100.0

Page 1



19. Overall, do you approve or disapprove of President Donald Trump's job in the White House?

John Zogby Strategies Interactive Survey of US Likely Voters 8/29/25 - 8/31/25

N=1005 Margin of Error +/- 3.2 percentage points

Total Location IdeologyB Gender
n Lge city Sm city Suburbs Rural Lib Mod Cons Male Female Other
f |l % f % f |l % fl % f % f |l % ol % f |l % f % f % fl %
Strongly approve 258 25.6 62 252 39 23.1 104 26.1 53 27.6 21 8.2 47 13.8 184 47.2 149 31.2 107 20.7 2 17.9
Somewhat approve 209 20.8 45 18.4 32 18.9 90 224 42 22.0 16 6.1 76 226 114 29.2 104 21.9 105 20.3
Somewhat disapprove 91 9.1 23 9.5 21 12.3 31 7.6 16 8.6 15 5.8 37 10.9 38 9.8 40 8.3 47 9.0 5 43.4
Strongly disapprove 433 431 112 451 75 451 171 42.8 76 39.7 209 80.0 175 51.6 46 11.8 180 37.7 250 48.2 4 38.6
No opinion 14 1.3 4 1.7 1 5 4 1.1 4 22 4 1.1 8 2.0 4 .8 10 1.9
Total 1005 | 100.0 247 | 100.0 167 | 100.0 399 [ 100.0 191 | 100.0 261 | 100.0 338 | 100.0 389 [ 100.0 476 | 100.0 518 | 100.0 11 | 100.0
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John Zogby Strategies Interactive Survey of US Likely Voters 8/29/25 - 8/31/25
N=1005 Margin of Error +/- 3.2 percentage points

20. Job approval - Immigration policy and Southern border policy, do you?

Total Party Region 4yr Degree?
n Democrat Republican Independent East South Centr GrLks West Yes No
f |l % f ol % f ol % fl % f % f ol % f ]l % f |l % f % fl %
Strongly approve 348 34.6 29 8.2 247 65.1 7 26.2 69 34.2 145 41.3 7 31.0 62 28.4 138 31.8 210 36.7
Somewhat approve 161 16.1 36 10.2 74 19.6 51 18.6 32 15.8 61 17.3 30 13.2 38 17.4 70 16.1 92 16.0
Somewhat disapprove 121 12.1 44 12.6 35 9.2 42 15.4 22 10.6 42 12.0 39 17.0 18 8.4 56 12.8 66 11.5
Strongly disapprove 351 34.9 233 66.2 17 44 100 36.8 76 37.3 91 25.9 85 36.9 97 44.2 166 38.2 185 323
No opinion 24 24 10 2.7 7 1.7 8 3.0 4 21 12 3.5 4 1.9 3 1.6 5 1.1 19 34
Total 1005 | 100.0 352 | 100.0 380 | 100.0 273 | 100.0 203 | 100.0 350 | 100.0 230 | 100.0 220 | 100.0 434 | 100.0 571 | 100.0
Total Race Age GroupB
n White Hispanic Black Asian Other 18-24 25-34 35-54 55-69 70+
fl % f |l % f % fl % fl % fl % fl % fl % fl % fl % f | %
Strongly approve 348 34.6 298 42.5 18 14.7 19 17.4 5 12.5 8 26.6 10 17.6 39 291 99 29.9 119 39.9 81 43.7
Somewhat approve 161 16.1 96 13.7 25 20.4 28 251 7 17.4 4 129 6 10.2 26 19.3 64 19.2 46 15.4 20 10.8
Somewhat disapprove 121 121 69 9.8 22 18.1 17 15.7 7 16.5 7 22.6 9 16.6 15 111 45 13.6 31 10.4 21 1.4
Strongly disapprove 351 34.9 223 31.7 57 46.8 39 35.1 20 51.1 11 37.8 28 50.8 52 38.1 111 33.4 101 33.8 59 32.0
No opinion 24 24 16 23 7 6.7 1 2.6 3 4.9 3 25 13 3.9 2 5 4 2.0
Total 1005 | 100.0 701 | 100.0 121 | 100.0 110 | 100.0 40 [ 100.0 30 | 100.0 56 | 100.0 135 | 100.0 330 | 100.0 299 | 100.0 184 | 100.0
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John Zogby Strategies Interactive Survey of US Likely Voters 8/29/25 - 8/31/25

N=1005 Margin of Error +/- 3.2 percentage points

20. Job approval - Immigration policy and Southern border policy, do you?

Total Location IdeologyB Gender
n Lge city Sm city Suburbs Rural Lib Mod Cons Male Female Other
f |l % f ol % f 1 % fl % f 1 % f |l % fl % f |l % f % f % fol %
Strongly approve 348 34.6 65 26.3 52 31.1 143 35.8 88 46.0 20 7.8 84 249 238 61.2 200 42.0 148 28.5
Somewhat approve 161 16.1 52 20.9 22 12.9 65 16.3 22 11.6 20 75 60 17.9 80 20.4 77 16.1 83 16.0 2 16.0
Somewhat disapprove 121 12.1 25 10.2 27 16.2 55 13.8 14 7.2 31 11.8 55 16.3 30 7.6 52 11.0 62 12.0 7 61.4
Strongly disapprove 351 34.9 103 41.8 61 36.3 130 32.6 56 29.6 188 721 127 375 33 8.5 138 28.9 210 40.6 2 227
No opinion 24 24 2 .8 6 34 6 1.5 11 55 2 9 11 34 9 2.2 9 1.9 15 2.9
Total 1005 | 100.0 247 | 100.0 167 | 100.0 399 [ 100.0 191 | 100.0 261 | 100.0 338 | 100.0 389 [ 100.0 476 | 100.0 518 | 100.0 11 | 100.0
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John Zogby Strategies Interactive Survey of US Likely Voters 8/29/25 - 8/31/25
N=1005 Margin of Error +/- 3.2 percentage points

21. Job approval - Handling of the economy, do you?

Total Party Region 4yr Degree?
n Democrat Republican Independent East South Centr GrLks West Yes No
fl % f % f % f % f ol % fl % fl % fl % f |l % f |l %
Strongly approve 223 221 19 5.3 167 440 37 13.4 42 20.6 91 26.0 47 20.4 43 19.4 93 21.5 129 22.7
Somewhat approve 224 22.3 30 8.5 139 36.5 55 20.3 43 21.0 86 246 54 234 42 18.9 94 21.6 130 22.8
Somewhat disapprove 113 1.2 35 9.9 35 9.2 43 15.7 20 9.9 39 11.1 34 14.9 20 8.9 43 10.0 70 12.2
Strongly disapprove 417 415 259 73.6 30 7.9 128 46.8 92 454 120 344 93 40.2 110 49.8 197 454 220 384
No opinion 29 2.9 9 2.6 9 24 10 3.8 6 3.1 14 3.9 2 1.0 6 29 6 1.5 22 3.9
Total 1005 | 100.0 352 | 100.0 380 | 100.0 273 | 100.0 203 | 100.0 350 | 100.0 230 | 100.0 220 | 100.0 434 | 100.0 571 | 100.0
Total Race Age GroupB
n White Hispanic Black Asian Other 18-24 25-34 35-54 55-69 70+
fl % fl % f % f % fol % flo% % fl % fl % fl % f | %
Strongly approve 223 221 187 26.6 16 13.3 13 11.9 4 10.8 1 4.1 8 14.7 28 20.6 70 211 72 24.0 45 24.5
Somewhat approve 224 22.3 164 233 20 16.2 25 23.0 6 14.2 9 30.1 6 10.8 30 22.4 82 249 69 23.2 36 19.6
Somewhat disapprove 113 11.2 70 10.0 16 134 19 17.2 2 58 5 18.0 12 223 22 16.4 38 11.5 27 9.2 13 7.0
Strongly disapprove 417 41.5 265 37.8 65 53.5 46 42.0 27 66.5 13 43.8 27 47.4 52 38.8 126 38.0 127 42.4 85 46.2
No opinion 29 2.9 16 23 4 35 6 5.9 1 2.6 1 4.0 3 4.9 2 1.7 15 4.5 4 1.2 5 2.8
Total 1005 | 100.0 701 | 100.0 121 | 100.0 110 | 100.0 40 [ 100.0 30 | 100.0 56 | 100.0 135 | 100.0 330 | 100.0 299 | 100.0 184 | 100.0
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21. Job approval - Handling of the economy, do you?

John Zogby Strategies Interactive Survey of US Likely Voters 8/29/25 - 8/31/25
N=1005 Margin of Error +/- 3.2 percentage points

Total Location IdeologyB Gender
n Lge city Sm city Suburbs Rural Mod Cons Male Female Other
f |l % % f 1 % fl % f ol % f % ol % f % f % f % f %
Strongly approve 223 221 48 19.6 38 22.6 89 223 47 244 18 6.8 43 12.7 158 40.6 125 26.2 98 18.9
Somewhat approve 224 22.3 58 234 31 18.8 86 215 49 25.8 20 77 73 216 126 325 113 23.8 107 20.7 4 33.9
Somewhat disapprove 113 1.2 21 8.3 24 14.3 50 12.6 18 9.6 20 75 50 14.7 42 10.8 52 11.0 56 10.8 5 43.4
Strongly disapprove 417 415 115 46.4 70 421 164 41.0 68 35.7 200 76.5 163 48.1 49 12.6 173 36.3 241 46.6 2 227
No opinion 29 29 6 2.3 4 22 11 27 9 45 4 1.5 10 2.9 14 3.5 13 2.8 16 3.0
Total 1005 | 100.0 247 | 100.0 167 | 100.0 399 [ 100.0 191 | 100.0 261 | 100.0 338 | 100.0 389 [ 100.0 476 | 100.0 518 | 100.0 11 | 100.0
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John Zogby Strategies Interactive Survey of US Likely Voters 8/29/25 - 8/31/25
N=1005 Margin of Error +/- 3.2 percentage points

22. Job approval - Cutting the size government, do you?

Total Party Region 4yr Degree?
n Democrat Republican Independent East South Centr GrLks West Yes No
f |l % f ol % f |l % fl % f % fl % f % ]l % f % fl %
Strongly approve 283 28.2 27 7.7 202 53.2 54 19.7 52 258 119 34.0 61 26.3 51 23.2 111 25.7 172 30.1
Somewhat approve 189 18.8 35 10.1 105 27.7 49 17.9 40 19.9 70 19.9 42 18.4 37 16.7 91 20.9 98 17.2
Somewhat disapprove 129 12.8 50 14.2 36 9.5 42 15.5 26 12.7 45 12.8 37 15.9 21 9.3 61 14.0 68 11.9
Strongly disapprove 351 34.9 225 63.8 19 4.9 107 394 77 38.0 93 26.7 81 354 98 44.4 157 36.3 193 33.8
No opinion 53 5.3 15 4.3 18 4.7 21 7.5 7 3.4 23 6.6 9 4.0 14 6.4 14 3.1 40 7.0
Total 1005 | 100.0 352 | 100.0 380 | 100.0 273 | 100.0 203 | 100.0 350 | 100.0 230 | 100.0 220 | 100.0 434 | 100.0 571 | 100.0
Total Race Age GroupB
n White Hispanic Black Asian Other 18-24 25-34 35-54 55-69 70+
f % fl % fl % fol % f % | % fl % fl % fl % fl % f | %
Strongly approve 283 28.2 229 32.7 22 18.5 17 15.8 4 10.4 9 30.5 10 17.3 34 24.9 83 251 95 31.7 62 33.7
Somewhat approve 189 18.8 139 19.8 18 14.6 20 18.5 5 12.0 7 21.7 4 7.7 26 19.1 77 23.4 52 17.6 29 15.9
Somewhat disapprove 129 12.8 79 11.3 20 16.9 20 17.9 8 19.9 1 4.0 6 10.9 20 14.7 41 125 39 12.9 23 123
Strongly disapprove 351 34.9 226 32.2 46 38.1 45 40.9 20 49.3 13 43.8 21 37.3 49 36.0 112 33.7 105 35.0 65 35.2
No opinion 53 5.3 28 4.0 14 12.0 8 6.9 3 8.4 15 26.9 7 5.3 18 5.3 9 2.8 5 2.8
Total 1005 | 100.0 701 | 100.0 121 | 100.0 110 | 100.0 40 [ 100.0 30 | 100.0 56 | 100.0 135 | 100.0 330 | 100.0 299 | 100.0 184 | 100.0
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John Zogby Strategies Interactive Survey of US Likely Voters 8/29/25 - 8/31/25

N=1005 Margin of Error +/- 3.2 percentage points

22. Job approval - Cutting the size government, do you?

Total Location IdeologyB Gender
n Lge city Sm city Suburbs Rural Lib Mod Cons Male Female Other
f |l % fl % f 1l % fol % f 1 % f % f ol % f |l % f % f % fol %

Strongly approve 283 28.2 55 223 49 29.3 111 27.9 68 355 20 7.8 55 16.2 203 521 171 35.8 113 217

Somewhat approve 189 18.8 52 21.2 21 12.3 85 21.2 31 16.1 17 6.6 77 226 94 241 96 20.2 91 17.6 2 16.0
Somewhat disapprove 129 12.8 30 12.2 24 14.5 55 13.8 19 10.0 28 10.7 60 17.8 35 8.9 55 11.5 72 13.9 2 17.9
Strongly disapprove 351 34.9 102 41.2 56 33.4 134 33.5 59 31.2 181 69.4 130 38.5 37 9.5 134 28.2 214 413 2 227
No opinion 53 5.3 8 3.1 18 10.6 14 3.6 14 7.2 15 5.6 16 4.8 21 54 20 4.2 29 55 5 43.4
Total 1005 | 100.0 247 | 100.0 167 | 100.0 399 [ 100.0 191 | 100.0 261 | 100.0 338 | 100.0 389 [ 100.0 476 | 100.0 518 | 100.0 11 | 100.0
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23. Job approval - Style of diplomacy in negotiating with world leaders, do you?

John Zogby Strategies Interactive Survey of US Likely Voters 8/29/25 - 8/31/25
N=1005 Margin of Error +/- 3.2 percentage points

Total Party Region 4yr Degree?
n Democrat Republican Independent East South Centr GrLks West Yes No
f % fl % f % f % fl % f ol % f % fl % f ol % fl %
Strongly approve 242 241 17 4.8 183 48.1 43 15.6 50 246 97 27.6 53 229 43 19.5 99 229 143 250
Somewhat approve 215 214 34 9.6 124 32.8 57 20.7 34 16.8 86 246 51 22.3 43 19.8 84 19.4 131 22.9
Somewhat disapprove 96 9.5 31 8.9 33 8.8 31 11.4 17 8.5 38 10.9 20 8.5 21 9.5 45 10.5 50 8.8
Strongly disapprove 406 40.4 259 73.5 24 6.4 123 44.9 92 45.5 110 315 96 41.8 105 47.8 195 44.9 211 37.0
No opinion 46 4.6 11 3.2 15 4.0 20 7.3 9 4.7 19 54 10 4.4 8 34 10 24 36 6.3
Total 1005 | 100.0 352 | 100.0 380 | 100.0 273 | 100.0 203 | 100.0 350 | 100.0 230 | 100.0 220 | 100.0 434 | 100.0 571 | 100.0
Total Race Age GroupB
n White Hispanic Black Asian Other 18-24 25-34 35-54 55-69 70+
fl % fl % fl % fl % fl % flo% fl % fl % fl % fl % f | %
Strongly approve 242 241 196 27.9 23 19.0 18 16.1 3 6.6 3 11.0 9 16.0 30 22.4 74 22.2 80 26.7 49 26.8
Somewhat approve 215 21.4 158 22.6 19 15.5 22 20.2 8 19.2 7 23.5 10 18.4 32 24.0 80 241 54 17.9 39 211
Somewhat disapprove 96 9.5 55 7.8 14 11.6 17 155 4 9.3 5 17.6 6 9.9 16 11.9 34 10.2 25 8.4 16 8.4
Strongly disapprove 406 40.4 266 37.9 54 44.3 47 43.0 25 62.4 13 43.8 21 38.0 54 39.7 126 38.0 128 42.7 78 421
No opinion 46 4.6 27 3.8 12 9.7 6 5.2 1 2.6 1 4.0 10 17.7 3 2.0 18 55 13 4.2 3 1.6
Total 1005 | 100.0 701 | 100.0 121 | 100.0 110 | 100.0 40 [ 100.0 30 | 100.0 56 | 100.0 135 | 100.0 330 | 100.0 299 | 100.0 184 | 100.0
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John Zogby Strategies Interactive Survey of US Likely Voters 8/29/25 - 8/31/25
N=1005 Margin of Error +/- 3.2 percentage points

23. Job approval - Style of diplomacy in negotiating with world leaders, do you?

Total Location IdeologyB Gender
Lge city Sm city Suburbs Rural Lib Mod Cons Male Female Other
f % f % f 1 % fl % f 1 % f |l % f % f |l % f % f % fol %
Strongly approve 242 241 56 227 37 22.4 96 24.0 53 27.6 23 8.7 41 12.2 175 45.0 138 291 104 20.0
Somewhat approve 215 21.4 46 18.5 35 20.9 92 231 41 21.6 19 7.3 69 204 121 31.2 104 21.9 107 20.7 4 33.9
Somewhat disapprove 96 9.5 25 10.1 14 8.3 40 10.1 17 8.7 11 4.4 46 13.6 36 9.2 54 1.3 42 8.1
Strongly disapprove 406 40.4 111 44.8 68 40.6 159 39.9 68 35.6 198 75.8 162 47.9 43 11.0 161 33.8 242 46.8 2 227
No opinion 46 4.6 10 3.9 13 7.8 11 2.8 12 6.5 10 3.8 20 5.9 14 3.7 19 3.9 23 44 5 43.4
Total 1005 | 100.0 247 | 100.0 167 | 100.0 399 [ 100.0 191 | 100.0 261 | 100.0 338 | 100.0 389 [ 100.0 476 | 100.0 518 | 100.0 11 | 100.0
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John Zogby Strategies Interactive Survey of US Likely Voters 8/29/25 - 8/31/25
N=1005 Margin of Error +/- 3.2 percentage points

24. Job approval - Placing tariffs on imports from other countries, do you?

Total Party Region 4yr Degree?
n Democrat Republican Independent East South Centr GrLks West Yes No
f ol % f % fl % fl % f ol % fl % f % fl % f ol % fl %
Strongly approve 229 22.8 21 6.1 165 434 43 15.8 45 220 89 253 51 220 45 20.7 98 226 131 23.0
Somewhat approve 202 20.1 36 10.1 113 29.6 54 19.9 37 18.1 77 21.9 51 220 37 16.9 85 19.6 117 20.5
Somewhat disapprove 120 11.9 33 9.5 51 13.4 36 13.1 22 10.8 47 13.4 31 13.5 20 9.0 42 9.8 77 13.6
Strongly disapprove 417 415 254 72.3 33 8.8 129 47.3 92 45.5 117 334 96 41.8 110 50.2 201 46.4 216 37.8
No opinion 36 3.6 7 2.1 18 4.8 11 4.0 7 3.5 21 59 2 7 7 3.2 7 1.7 29 5.1
Total 1005 | 100.0 352 | 100.0 380 | 100.0 273 | 100.0 203 | 100.0 350 | 100.0 230 | 100.0 220 | 100.0 434 | 100.0 571 | 100.0
Total Race Age GroupB
n White Hispanic Black Asian Other 18-24 25-34 35-54 55-69 70+
fl % fl % fl % f % fl % fl % % fl % fl % f % f | %
Strongly approve 229 22.8 188 26.9 21 17.0 13 12.2 3 8.2 3 8.9 8 14.7 25 18.2 73 22.2 78 26.2 45 243
Somewhat approve 202 201 146 20.9 15 12.2 29 26.3 7 16.6 6 19.8 11 20.0 27 201 63 19.0 60 201 41 22.3
Somewhat disapprove 120 11.9 71 10.1 19 15.6 18 16.5 4 10.8 7 22.3 7 12.0 24 18.0 49 14.9 27 9.0 12 6.7
Strongly disapprove 417 41.5 270 38.5 63 52.4 44 39.7 26 64.3 13 43.8 27 48.4 56 41.3 131 39.8 123 41.0 80 43.3
No opinion 36 3.6 26 3.7 3 2.8 6 5.3 2 5.1 3 4.9 3 24 14 4.1 11 3.6 6 3.3
Total 1005 | 100.0 701 | 100.0 121 | 100.0 110 | 100.0 40 [ 100.0 30 | 100.0 56 | 100.0 135 | 100.0 330 | 100.0 299 | 100.0 184 | 100.0
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John Zogby Strategies Interactive Survey of US Likely Voters 8/29/25 - 8/31/25

N=1005 Margin of Error +/- 3.2 percentage points

24. Job approval - Placing tariffs on imports from other countries, do you?

Total Location IdeologyB Gender
n Lge city Sm city Suburbs Rural Mod Cons Male Female Other
f |l % f % f 1 % fl % f 1 % f % ol % f % f % f % fl %

Strongly approve 229 22.8 47 18.9 37 22.3 95 23.8 50 26.0 16 6.1 49 14.6 158 40.6 127 26.6 101 19.4 2 17.9
Somewhat approve 202 201 47 191 34 20.1 80 20.0 42 21.9 25 9.6 65 19.3 109 28.0 104 21.8 92 17.8 7 59.4
Somewhat disapprove 120 1.9 33 13.2 14 8.5 54 13.6 19 9.8 15 5.8 48 14.2 54 13.9 55 11.5 64 12.3 1 13.6
Strongly disapprove 417 415 113 455 77 46.4 160 40.1 67 34.9 202 77.3 164 48.4 47 121 178 375 237 45.8 1 9.1
No opinion 36 3.6 8 3.3 5 27 10 24 14 7.4 3 1.3 12 35 21 54 12 26 24 4.7

Total 1005 | 100.0 247 | 100.0 167 | 100.0 399 [ 100.0 191 | 100.0 261 | 100.0 338 | 100.0 389 [ 100.0 476 | 100.0 518 | 100.0 11 | 100.0
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